VC SIX FOURS
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1.2 3_JUN

Noms

FERRERO
PORC
CARETTE

DE GASQUET
DELEVOYE
VERINI
MAURIN
REVELLO
HORGAN
HENNEBELLE
JOUAN
KIRCHMANN
DELACROIX
ABBAD
CHESNAIS
LOUIS

ROUX
HERMITTE

FAURE

Prenoms

FLORENT

FREDERIC

J-BAPTISTE

GUILLAUME

JORDAN

JOHAN

J-MICHEL

BENOIT

JOHN

ANTHONY

FREDERIC

BRICE

TRISTAN

SELIM

JULIEN

NICOLAS

PATRICK

KEVIN

CLEMENT

GP de Six Fours

PARTANTS : 22

clubs

VS HYERES

UV RAI AUBE

AVC AIX

EC ARMEE

VS SEYNOIS

VS HYERES

AVC AIX

VS SEYNOIS

Irlande

MS MANDELIEU

MS MANDELIEU

UVCA TROYES

VS HYERES

CHAMBERY CC

CVC MONFAVET

EC ST ETIENNE

VC LA POMME

RO SISTERON

VC SIX FOURS

JUN

JUN

JUN

3 juilet_2013

licences

1 0883009356

1761121104

2113021028

1278218021

0883030277

0883009486

2113021229

0883030038

IRL19720620

0806021177

0806021268

0710008265

883009356

2473006200

2184001030

2442005024

2113085897

2104099119

0883097003

CA2

NOR

PRO

IDF

CA2

CA2

PRO

CA2

CA2

CA2

CAR

CAZ

RHA

PRO

RHA

PRO

PRO

CAZ

temps

1h12'11"



